Page 1/4
LED WALL SCONCE - LINEAR • Rév. 10/8/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
LED WALL SCONCE - LINEAR
12", 24", 36", 48"

Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
12''
67342 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 443 89 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67343 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 439 88 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67344 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 421 84 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67345 SVAN/5W/12IN/40K/BN/F/STD No 5 120 4 000 449 90 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
24''
67346 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 879 88 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67347 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 889 89 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67348 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 845 85 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
36''
67349 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 221 81 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67350 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 219 81 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67351 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 160 77 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
48''
67352 SVAN/20W/48IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 20 120 3 000 1 470 74 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.